
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
4B

3 #2 #3 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11C #11K#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. J. Kopp C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker S. Fox K. Anderson

1 KAW KAW HON YAM HON HON HON SUZ HONHON

1 18.620 19.191 18.613 18.324 19.011 19.291 18.688 20.123 19.32318.881

2 18.331 18.989 18.584 18.218 18.878 18.216 18.685 19.950 19.42818.715

3 18.320 18.997 18.346 18.541 18.934 18.467 18.743 19.659 19.19518.885

4 18.548 18.990 18.474 18.388 18.795 18.156 18.698 20.957 19.08218.970

998 18.320 18.989 18.346 18.218 18.795 18.156 18.685 19.659 19.082MIN 18.715

18.620 19.191 18.613 18.541 19.011 19.291 18.743 20.957 19.428MAX 18.970

18.455 19.042 18.504 18.368 18.904 18.533 18.704 20.172 19.257AVG 18.863

3 #14B #14K #15 #17 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26#12
2 B. Baker B. Hazel N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen

1 HON HON HON KAW HON HON HON YAM HONHON

1 18.912 18.945 19.353 18.711 19.027 18.934 18.706 18.735 18.82618.666

2 19.119 18.857 19.341 18.537 18.782 19.187 18.627 18.756 18.66918.443

3 18.826 18.809 20.483 18.517 18.771 18.897 18.384 18.737 18.71718.359

4 19.232 18.835 19.384 18.651 19.089 18.725 18.529 18.862 18.97918.335

998 18.826 18.809 19.341 18.517 18.771 18.725 18.384 18.735 18.669MIN 18.335

19.232 18.945 20.483 18.711 19.089 19.187 18.706 18.862 18.979MAX 18.666

19.022 18.862 19.640 18.604 18.917 18.936 18.561 18.772 18.798AVG 18.451

3 #27 #28G #29 #30 #32 #33 #34 #37 #37A#26B
2 L. Carson R. Pearson C. Bruse J. Mataya B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Schnabel, Jr. J. DeRuyter J. Wood C. Strickler

1 YAM YAM KAW HON KAW KAW HON HON YAMHON

1 19.632 19.915 19.019 19.279 19.382 19.240 19.038 19.451 19.68919.203

2 19.929 19.975 19.097 19.134 19.204 19.019 19.132 19.030 19.48718.541

3 19.814 19.201 19.249 19.263 18.991 19.076 19.089 19.225 19.88118.795

4 19.488 20.824 19.404 19.235 19.127 19.083 19.125 18.940 19.64818.438

998 19.488 19.201 19.019 19.134 18.991 19.019 19.038 18.940 19.487MIN 18.438

19.929 20.824 19.404 19.279 19.382 19.240 19.132 19.451 19.881MAX 19.203

19.716 19.979 19.192 19.228 19.176 19.104 19.096 19.162 19.676AVG 18.744

3 #41B #42 #43P #44 #44C #45 #46 #46W #49#40
2 A. King B. Hazel B. Smith D. Carter B. Robinson C. Sconyers J. Janisch A. Lindfors E. Beers C. Cose

1 HON KAW SUZ HON HON HON HON YAM HONHON

1 19.179 19.212 19.419 18.962 19.098 19.005 19.205 18.676 19.10118.960

2 19.032 19.145 19.336 18.730 18.638 18.783 19.197 19.135 18.70218.863

3 18.614 18.661 19.278 18.677 19.056 18.969 19.165 19.125 18.63018.896

4 18.899 18.916 19.680 18.950 18.681 18.823 19.473 19.033 18.43519.040

998 18.614 18.661 19.278 18.677 18.638 18.783 19.165 18.676 18.435MIN 18.863

19.179 19.212 19.680 18.962 19.098 19.005 19.473 19.135 19.101MAX 19.040

18.931 18.984 19.428 18.830 18.868 18.895 19.260 18.992 18.717AVG 18.940

3 #56 #58 #61 #62 #64A #65 #67B #68 #69F#51Z
2 S. Raggio M. Radley A. Carpinello D. Crow L. Gough E. Baer C. Texter T. Stay J. Koch B. Evans

1 HON HON HON YAM KAW HON HON HON HONHON

1 18.847 19.086 19.018 19.412 19.438 19.323 19.291 18.703 19.00819.647

2 19.092 18.889 19.004 19.385 19.511 19.053 19.312 18.740 19.09618.896

3 19.095 18.892 19.169 19.714 19.272 19.042 19.230 18.81118.721

4 18.915 18.846 19.103 19.776 19.378 18.822 19.195 18.63818.877

998 18.847 18.846 19.004 19.385 19.272 18.822 19.195 18.638 19.008MIN 18.721

19.095 19.086 19.169 19.776 19.511 19.323 19.312 18.811 19.096MAX 19.647

18.987 18.928 19.073 19.572 19.400 19.060 19.257 18.723 19.052AVG 19.035
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3 #72 #72C #73 #80 #81 #82 #87 #88 #90#71
2 D. Mullen II T. Eades D. Standish D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Hittle J. Higgins M. Kirkness J. Wood J. Hartrich

1 YAM YAM KAW HON HON YAM SUZ HON HONHON

1 19.571 19.714 19.390 19.238 19.048 19.340 19.047 18.980 19.25419.158

2 19.428 19.414 19.233 19.463 18.903 19.113 19.162 18.557 19.03219.366

3 19.398 19.313 19.179 19.256 18.849 18.889 19.142 18.748 18.91419.277

4 19.349 19.901 19.153 18.885 18.913 18.725 19.159 18.679 19.00519.343

998 19.349 19.313 19.153 18.885 18.849 18.725 19.047 18.557 18.914MIN 19.158

19.571 19.901 19.390 19.463 19.048 19.340 19.162 18.980 19.254MAX 19.366

19.436 19.586 19.239 19.210 18.928 19.017 19.127 18.741 19.051AVG 19.286
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